
testostor 171-3, 电子温湿度记录仪,a compact data logger with
带一个内置温湿度探头的,且能快an internal humidity/temperature probe
速安装到现场。which can be quickly positioned directly on
location.
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Electron电子温湿度记录仪ic thermohygrograph

显示/打印Display/Prints

电池:5 年Battery: 5 years

外壳:铝合金Housing: Aluminium

±3% 读数of reading

20,000 个读数readings 

%RH

°C

技术数据Technical data 

推荐套装:Recommended kit: 

操作温度Oper. temp.   -20... +70 °C
存贮温度Storage temp. -40... +85 °C
电池类型Battery type   锂电池Lithium battery

外壳Material/Housing 氧化铝Aluminium, anodized
内存Memory 20000

保修期Warranty       1 年2 years

精度Accuracy     ±3 %RH (+2... +98 %RH)

分辨率Resolution  0.1 %RH (0... +100 %RH)

    131x68x84 mm
    320 g

Testo 湿度传感器humid. sensor, cap.

尺寸Dimensions
重量  Weight

探头类型Probe type

量程Meas. range

± 1 数位digit

0... +100 %RH

±0.4 °C (-10... +50 °C)

0.1 °C (-10... +50 °C)

NTC

-10... +50 °C

The set in the case 
testostor 171-3 套装1,包Set 1, incl.
括电子温湿度记录仪,humidity data logger for
磁启动器,电池,标定%RH, °C with starting
证书以及带接口的magnet, battery, calibration
软件protocol and software with
interface

塑料仪器箱Transport case (plastic)

测量频率:2s～24h任选Measuring rate: 2 s to 24 h, selectable
电池寿命:长达5年Battery life: up to 5 years
Software: menu-driven from Microsoft Windows
95 / NT 4 Service pack 4

监测配电箱内的温湿度Checks relative humidity and temperature values in
switchgear units

可拆装:显示器、带打印功能的显示器，带Attachable: display, display with printing option,
报警功能的显示器optical alarm display 

适用于户外应用Suitable for outdoor use 

数据记录仪内存储的数据可通过The saved data can be documented on
打印机现场读取,或通过接口location on the Testo printer or can be
和软件在电脑上进行分析。analysed on your PC via interface and
software.

可通过标定装置对仪器进行Control and adjustment option
调整和控制using adjustment set 

现场应用:On-site application:
Testo software for Palm OS®
replaces laptop/PC

烧结帽,防尘(见配件)Sintered cap protection for dusty
environments (see Accessories) 

Part no.

testostor 171-3, 电子温湿度记录仪,磁启humidity data logger for %RH,
动器,电池以及标定证书°C with starting magnet, battery and calibration
protocol 

0577 1713

testostor 171-3 

Part no.

testostor 171-3 套装1,包括温湿度记录仪,Set 1, incl. humidity data logger
磁启动器,电池,标定证书和带接口的for %RH, °C with starting magnet, battery,
软件calibration protocol and software with interface

0563 1713

套装1:不带显示Set 1: without display

testostor 171-3

Part no.

testostor 171-3 套装2,包括温湿度记录仪,Set 2, incl. humidity data logger
包括磁启动器,电池,标定证书以及带for %RH, °C with starting magnet, battery,
接口的软件和可拆装显示器(不带打印calibration protocol, software with interface and
功能)attachable display (without printing function)

0563 3176

套装2:带显示Set 2: with display

testostor 171-3

IP65

Part no.配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories 

0554 0176显示器(可拆装)Display can be attached to data logger
现场显示数据For quick checks on location

0554 0175带打印功能的显示器(可拆装)Display with print option, can be attached to data logger

0554 0545testo打印机,包括1卷热敏打印纸和4节AA电池Testo printer with 1 roll of thermal paper and 4 AA size batteries
现场打印测量数据Prints readings on location

0554 0110打印机充电器(包括4节标准充电电池)Recharger for printer (with 4 standard rech. batt.)
0554 0569备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)

现场显示数据For quick checks on location

打印效果持久保持长达10年Measurement data documentation legible for up to 10 years
0554 0568备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)

0628 0025数据记录仪视觉警报显示器,电池供电Optical alarm display for data logger, battery-operated
当超过极限值时发出警报Warns if limits have been exceeded

0554 1782带锁支架Holder with lock for data logger
防盗安装Theft-proof

0554 1789显示器用锁Lock for attached display 
适用于支架0554 1782Suitable for holder 0554 1782

0554 0805testostor 171 data logger, connection for Palm OS®
In connection with ComSoft 3, Part no.: 0554 0830

0554 0830ComSoft 3 - 专业版软件Professional with data management 
包括数据库,数据分析以及图示功能Incl. database, analysis and graphics function, data analysis, trend curve 

0554 0821ComSoft 3 - 符合CFR21 Part11要求For requirements in accordance with CFR 21 Part 11
包括数据库,数据分析以及图示功能Incl. database, analysis and graphics function, data analysis, trend curve 

0554 1781可拆装接口Interface, attachable to data logger 
0515 0018testo 171专用备用电池Spare battery for testostor 171
0554 0660标定液套装,11.3%RH和75.3%RH,包括湿度探头适配器Control and humidity adjustment set 11.3%RH/75.3%RH incl. adapter for

humidity probes

0554 0640不锈钢烧结帽,Φ21mm,用于螺纹式接口的湿度探头Stainless steel sintered cap, Ø 21 mm, can be screwed onto humidity probe
用于高流速、过载保护Protection in case of high mechanical load and high velocities 

0516 0117塑料仪器箱,可存放5个电子记录仪及其配件Transport case (plastic) for data loggers (max. 5 off) and accessories

0520 0246DKD 标定证书/湿度calibration certificate/Humidity
电子温湿度记录仪,标定点为11.3%RH和75.3%RH于+25℃Humidity data logger; cal. points 11.3%RH and 75.3%RH at +25°C; per channel/instrument

0520 0076ISO 标定证书/湿度calibration certificate/Humidity
电子温湿度记录仪,标定点为11.3%RH和75.3%RH于+25℃Humidity data logger; calibration points 11.3%RH and 75.3%RH at +25°C; per channel/instrument

0520 0171ISO 标定证书/温度calibration certificate/Temperature
电子温度记录仪,标定点为-8℃;0℃;+40℃Temperature data logger; calibration points -8°C; 0°C; +40°C per channel/instrument
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